G.N. 3443 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, unless an objection to the deregistration
of the undermentioned companies is received within 3 months after the date of the publication of
this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister the undermentioned companies and dissolve
them:—

1153913 ACETECH SILICONES COMPANY LIMITED ERRHE B ARAT
2190151 ADAPTEX (H.K.) LIMITED

2203296 ATYOVI INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED A IFEIEATR A
1984510 AKAGI INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

1634282 ALUCOSIGHT RACES GROUP CO., LIMITED F R S TR A ]
0843586 AMERTECH LIMITED HEFEPHARAE
1885005 ANANAS CORPORATION LIMITED FTRIETRA T

1691579 ANGELS ART & ANTIQUES LIMITED
1858248 ARCH & Keystone Education Limited

1328662 ARTS MEMORY XIAMEN LIMITED Py EE AR A T
2072623 ~ ASIA TREASURE TRADING LIMITED TR S AT AT
1237891 AVILED GREEN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED B UG AERRETR A T

2217016 Asiana Travel Limited
1568156 Auto Solution Co., Limited
2248137 B2Y UNION LIMITED

2099658 BA FAN INT'L DEVELOPMENT LIMITED B S AT A T
1444656 BASCL INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED HEEEESE S HRAE

2307539 BEISIKS HK LIMITED
1567198 BITOSS Internet Services Limited BT AR AT
2375535 BLACK&WHITE MACHINERY CO., LIMITED

0448767 BMI GLOBAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

2328653 BRIGHT VIEW INVESTMENT LIMITED S EAIRAE
2144081 BULLCASTLE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED TR SR ATR A E]
2096491 Bao Kang Medical Holdings Limited B REEARAE
0867106 Best Partner Technology Limited TERHAIRAE

2186785 CASABELLA DECOR CO., LIMITED
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1319024
2076934
2079685

2369878

2180871
1958941
0366264
2365807

1736457
2458235
2114038

1715554
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0240452
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1484475
1524054
1759058

1751229
0434850

1262413

1227246
1386882
0965646

CHANG QI TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
CHARLOTTE ARTS CO., LIMITED

CHARM MORE TRADING LIMITED

CHINA HOUSE SERVICE LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL TCM HEALTH & LONGEVITY
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHINA WORLD ART AND CULTURAL EXCHANGE
PROGRAMME LIMITED

CHING YEUNG TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED
CHUN KAU COMPANY LIMITED
COMAT INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CREATIVE (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADE
COMPANY LIMITED

CSC RONGHAI CO., LIMITED
ChangYa Group (HK) Holding Limited

China HuaYue (International) Travel Culture Business Holding Group
Co., Limited

Chun Fung (HK) Limited

Click Limited

DE YICKO LIMITED

DESEADO COMPANY LIMITED

DIRECT EDUCATION CENTRE LIMITED
DIVA Delights Company Limited

DNAeX Limited

DONG GUAN FU SHUN MOULD CO., LIMITED
DOUBLE BRILLIANT LIMITED

DRAGON WISH CORPORATION LIMITED

DYNAMIC FIELD PROPERTY INVESTMENTS (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

EASTERNWIN INTERNATIONAL HARDWARE LIMITED

EDUCATION AND CULTURE FOUNDATION OF ECFINC
LIMITED

ENN (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ESTHER BEAUTY LIMITED
EVER CHARMING LIMITED
EXCEL GAINER TRADING LIMITED
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2163689
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2097021
1886555

EYouBe Technology Co., Limited
Energetic Travel Limited
Essentials Entertainment Limited

FARM THINK (HONG KONG) AGRICULTURAL
DEVELOPMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

FAST REAL LIMITED

FENG WAH LIMITED

FENGTONG SYSTEMS (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FOCUS CONSULTING PARTNERS LIMITED

FOCUS ON TRADING CO., LIMITED

FONTAYNE LIFESTYLE COMPANY LIMITED
FRANCE SHENGITAOYAN COSMETICS LIMITED

FU TANG INVEST LIMITED

Fidelia Solutions Limited

Forbes Family Inheritance Office International Group HK Limited

Fu Tat Decoration Engineering Company Limited

GAB MARKETING LIMITED

GIANT PROFIT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GLORY CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
GOLD FORUM (H.K.) LIMITED

GOLDEN SOLAR TRADING LIMITED

GOLDMAN RESOURCES TRADING LIMITED
GOOD ACCESS LIMITED

GRACEFUL PAPER (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
GRAND SHENGTAI CO., LIMITED

GREAT EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
Greenway Energy Limited

H&M Logistics HongKong Co., Limited

HAISEN TECHNIK CO., LIMITED

HAN BEAUTY CO., LIMITED

HARMONY PRAISE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

HERO MASTER CORPORATION LIMITED

HK BEST TECH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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HK DAOSHENG DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HK Northern Lands Investment Partners Co., Limited

HK YUANMAO INT' L LIMITED

HONESTY PROPERTY BROKERS LIMITED

HONG KONG CULTURE AND ART ASSOCIATION LIMITED
HONG KONG DECHENG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG HOME FURNISHING MATERIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG JOYEE NOBLE METAL MATERIAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG LORTEBEN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG UREKA LIMITED

HONG KONG YUWEI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BRISING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG BZ INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ETERNAL INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG ITA ZE INTERNATIONAL TRADE GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG JIANMI TABLEWARE LIMITED
HONGKONG KERUI VALVE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LANGYA INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG NEW SUNSHINE TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG ROUND FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG STRONG TECHNOLOGY SHARES CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUHUAN TRADING LIMITED
HOP WO KNITTING GARMENT LIMITED

HUA HONG COPPER & ALUMINIUM FACTORY (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

HUAIJING INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRAL CO ., LIMITED
HUGE PROSPER LIMITED

HUNAN HONG TIAN BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HUNG SING HONG TRADING LIMITED

Haisi Education Limited

Hangzhou Twin Medical Co., Limited
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2076503
1755059
2100470
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0965813
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1133757
1522188
0378262
2327272
1440536
2032066
2022466
2084774
1970278
0883623
1603088
2356133
1607839
2083799
1766840
0836393
2271592
0545563
0796739
2058329
0264865

Happy Windmill Limited

Hong Kong DingRen Economic And Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong LLZ Engineering Consultants Limited
Hongkong Nakrang Limited

Huale Metal Group Co., Limited

IBIC SOLAR ENERGY HK LIMITED

THYGEIAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
INCOOL IMP. & EXP. LIMITED

INFINITY RISE HOLDINGS LIMITED
INNOCREATIVE LIMITED

Tigloo Company Limited

JES Capital Limited

JIN HAO FURNITURE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
JIN TONG CONSTRUCTION CO. LIMITED
JOYFUL ART INVESTMENTS LIMITED
JOYPROS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
JUNXIN INT'L (HK) CO., LIMITED

Jinglun Entertainment Technology Limited

Just & Open Publishing Limited

KATHANG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

KANGYU INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

KARBOND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KEMEIXIN (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

KH Market Limited

KINGSTONE (BEIJIING) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

L'OREAL CHEMICAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

L. C BIZ LIMITED

LAGARDERE SPORTS FOOTBALL ASIA LIMITED
LC Property Limited

LEE KEEN ENTERPRISES (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
LONG HALE INDUSTRIES COMPANY LIMITED
LONGLONG (HK) CO., LIMITED

LUCKITON COMPANY LIMITED
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1577492
2396345
2341662
2181917
0407124
0885800
2082640
2186482
2349032
1819803
2230340
1060756
0893315
1845095
2037233
2200549
1897523
2100380
0897746
1325410
1790769
1038374
2207749
1464058
2217039
2322358
1560566
1810211
2174667
1985666
1596777

2205862
2199969

LUYE ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

M.X PROMISING GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
MAIJESTIC GINKGO LIMITED

MANKINS GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

MASS LUCK LIMITED

MASTER HONOUR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
MAX EXPRESS SHIPPING LIMITED

ME2 CHINA LIMITED

MEL Technologies Limited

MELLOWNEW LIMITED

MIKURY TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
MILLION WIN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
MING HE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

MONGOLIAN LOGISTIC PARTNERS LIMITED
MUNMUK INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
Magma Electronics Limited

Mega Bowah Netshop Company Limited

Muffin Decoration Limited

NET SPORTSWEAR LIMITED

NEW DRESS INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
NICE UNION (HONG KONG) LIMITED

NOBLE STEP LIMITED

NORTH CENTRAL POSITRONICS LIMITED

Neo Products Limited

Neopti Limited

New Silk Road Consultancy (HK) Co., Limited
New-Pilot Consultants Limited

NuEdge BMP Technologies Limited

ODD WORLD (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
ORANGE COCOON (HK) CO., LIMITED

ORIENTAL BRIDGE INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY
LIMITED

ORIENTAL WAY UNIVERSAL LIMITED
OSWALD MARITIME SERVICES LIMITED
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1771540
1452032
0951623
1813812

OURUI TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

OWA ZUNDI (CHINA) INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
Ocean Grand Development (HK) Limited

Orange Banana Limited

PALOMA HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

PAN PACIFIC IMMIGRATION SERVICE LIMITED
PELLE WINNER (HK) LEATHER LIMITED

PEOPLE GREEN ENERGY CO., LIMITED

PHOTOLYSIS TECHNIQUE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

PROKING (HONG KONG) PRECISION TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

Petal Porter Limited

Power Culture (International) Co., Limited

QI LU SUN PAPER (HK) LIMITED

REAL YOU INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
RETREAT WELFARE ASSOCIATION LIMITED
RH INTERNATIONAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
RICH TAI LIMITED

RICHMOST HOLDINGS LIMITED

RIGHT YORK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
RONGLIDA LIMITED

SANGSENG IMP EXP LIMITED

SANWICK LIMITED

SERVILAB MEDICAL CORPORATION LIMITED
SHANGHAI MEDIC INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
SHEEN ENERGY LIMITED

SHERIC UNDERWRITING AGENCY LIMITED
SHINE STAR (HONGKONG) GROUP CO., LIMITED
SILK DELON FASHIONS LIMITED

SIMOSA MARINE COMPANY LIMITED

SKY DRAGON AIRPORT SERVICES LIMITED
SKYLARK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SMART BRIGHT HONG KONG LIMITED
SMART CHARM CORPORATION LIMITED
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2285925
2248719
0296842
2210796
2361490
2247528
2130243
2217097

SMOOTH CORE LIMITED

SNC INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SPICE SPICE BABY LIMITED
STEELAHEAD LIMITED

STEELLEX INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

SUN FAME TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SUN GRACE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
SUN-DE COMPANY LIMITED

SUNBEAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
SUNDEX TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) LIMITED
SUNHIGH BATTERY CO., LIMITED

Sakura Seed (Asian) Limited

Sales Master Agency Limited

Saudara Healthcare Limited

Sing Wai Tour's Bus Co. Limited

SmartSun (holdings) Limited

SmartSun technology group Limited

Success Spring Hardware Limited

T-wins (HK) Supply Chain Limited

TELESTREAM (HK) LIMITED

TENG FA INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
TESCOKEY TRADE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TONG REN BIOLOGY MEDICINE ENGINEERING LIMITED
TOP ONE WELL (HK) LIMITED

TRADE WORLDER MARITIME LIMITED
TRAMONTANA PARTNERS LIMITED

TRIPLE S GOOD LIMITED

TRUE GALLANT LIMITED

Tian Yang Trading Co., Limited

Tiitan Hitech Industry Co., Limited

UNIPAC INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Uni2uni Consulting Limited

Utiv Limited
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0299124
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2348930
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1451161
1036664
2069009
1578068
2040761
2353516
2172935
2013148
2359458
1223505
0701932
1727387
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VAST GREAT CREATION LIMITED

VIGOUR STAR UNIVERSAL LIMITED

VISTA HORIZON LIMITED

WAI FOR LUEN LIMITED

WAT HIN PROPERTY AGENCY COMPANY LIMITED
WAY BILLION INVESTMENT LIMITED

WEALTH SMART (CHINA) LIMITED

WEALTHY EASE LIMITED

WEALTHY RICH TRADING LIMITED

WEI SHENG DA INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

WELL HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED -THE-

WINTEK CORPORATION LIMITED

WIT'S CONSULTANT LIMITED

WO JIAN TRADING LIMITED

WORLDEN PROPERTIES LIMITED

XINGUAN TRADING LIMITED

XPOWER GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

YANG RUI XU HUI INVESTMENTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
YAQI TRADE CO., LIMITED

YEATS INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED

YINGLI LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

YIWU JUNHAO TRADING CO., LIMITED

YONGLITONG TRADING LIMITED

YOUWELL INDUSTRY & TRADE CO., LIMITED

Yaohe Limited

Yin Zhu Holding Group Limited

ZHEJIANG YONGNA IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
ZHENJIANG HIFUN CORPORATION LIMITED

ZHONG SHENG INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Zhejiang Hongsheng Industrial Co., Limited

Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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